101 Rehab Shower/Commode Chair-Bath/Toilet Modular System

MSRP Itemized Order Form

350 Ib. Weight Capacity
Effective July 1, 2022

Bill To:

Date:
P.O#:
Quote#:
Account#:
Ordered By:
Supplier Company:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:

Email:

Frames = must select one

18"Wx18"D White Stainless Steel Frame

X PRT50000

LegS = must select one

[ PRT50001 Short Legs w/Crutch Tips (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-155™18.5")  $146
[J PRT50002 Short Legs w/Suction Cups (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-15.5"-18.5")  $146
D PRT50003 Long Legs w/Crutch Tips (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-18.5"-21.5") $151
[ PRT50004 Long Legs w/Suction Cups (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-18.5"21.5")  $151

ActiveAid

101 Activeaid Road
Redwood Falls, MN 56283
ph. 800.533.5330 fax 888.224.8622

Ship To:

Name:
Address:
City/State:
Zip:

Phone:

Tag For:

Email form to orders@activeaid.com

Fax this form to 888.224.8622

Submit

Seats = must select one

[] P60928 16"Wx16"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4"xB-6.5" opening, 1 foam}" $355
[] P60686 16"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.25'xB-7" opening, 2" foam}* $355
D P60811 16"Wx15.5"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-3.5'xB-6" opening, 2" waterfall foam)* $355
[] P60722 18"Wx16"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5'xB-7.5" opening, 2" foam)*  $355
[J P60911  18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5'B-7.5" opening, 1" foam)*  $325
[ P60913 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5.25'%B-8" opening, 2" waterfall foam): $390
[ P60993 18"Wx18"D Comfortuff Front/Rear Open Seat (a-58-8" opening, 25" waterfall foam) $390
[] P60850 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5'x8-8" opening, 1" waterfall foam)* $355
[ P61063 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Contoured Seat (a-4.25'8-7.5" opening, 2" foam) $400
[] P61058 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Contoured Seat (a55%6825' opering, 2" wateral ioam) $390
[ P60725 18"Wx16"D Ensolite® Oval Seat (A-7.75'xB-9", 2" foam) $355
[] P61086 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (2" foam) $355
*Seat works in all 4 positions

Seat Opening Oval Opening
Measurements Measurements

el
Ky

ActiveAid products should only be used under the guidance of a physician and or therapist. ActiveAid maintains a policy of continual product improvement and reserves the right to change features,
specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with ActiveAid for latest information. FORM 101PL 060222 Copyright © 2022 ActiveAid, llc. 1
All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.



	Date: 
	PO: 
	Quote: 
	Account: 
	Ordered By: 
	Supplier Company: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	PRT50000: Off
	PRT50001: Off
	PRT50002: Off
	PRT50003: Off
	PRT50004: Off
	Name: 
	Address_2: 
	CityState: 
	Zip: 
	Phone_2: 
	Tag For: 
	P60928: Off
	P60686: Off
	P60811: Off
	P60722: Off
	P60911: Off
	P60913: Off
	P60993: Off
	P60850: Off
	P61063: Off
	P61058: Off
	P60725: Off
	P61086: Off
	BA: 
	Notes 1: 
	Notes 2: 
	Notes 3: 
	Notes 4: 
	Notes 5: 
	Notes 6: 
	Notes 7: 
	Notes 8: 
	Notes 9: 
	Notes 10: 
	Notes 11: 
	Submit: 


