## 101 Rehab Shower/Commode Chair-Bath/Toilet Modular System **MSRP Itemized Order Form**

350 lb. Weight Capacity

	10.	V V C	19111	Ou	pac
Effec	tive	July	1 20	22	



Bill To:			Ship To:		
Date:			Name:		
P.O.#:			Address:		
Account#:					
Ordered By:			Phone:		
Supplier Con	npany:		Tag For:		
Address:					
	[ip:			Email form to orders@activeaid.com	
Phone:					
				Fax this form to 888.224.8622	
Frames -	nust select one		Seats - m	ust select one	
☑ PRT50000	18"Wx18"D White Stainless Steel Frame	\$125	☐ P60928 ☐ P60686	16"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.25"xB-7" opening, 2" foam)* \$355	
Legs - must	select one		☐ P60811 ☐ P60722	16"Wx15.5"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-3.5"xB-6" opening, 2" waterfall foam)* \$355 18"Wx16"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.5" opening, 2" foam)* \$355	
PRT50001	Short Legs w/Crutch Tips (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-15.5"-18.5")	\$146	☐ P60911 ☐ P60913	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4.5"xB-7.5" opening, 1" foam)* \$325 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5.25"xB-8" opening, 2" waterfall foam)*\$390	
☐ PRT50003	Short Legs w/Suction Cups (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-15.5"-18.5") Long Legs w/Crutch Tips (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-18.5"-21.5")	\$151	☐ P60993		
☐ PRT50004	Long Legs w/Suction Cups (height seat range from floor to bottom frame-18.5"-21.5")	\$151	☐ P61063	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Contoured Seat (A-4.25"xB-7.5" opening, 2" foam) \$400	
			☐ P61058 ☐ P60725	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Front Open Contoured Seat (A-5.5'xB-825' opening, 2" waterfall form) \$390 18"Wx16"D Ensolite® Oval Seat (A-7.75"xB-9", 2" foam) \$355	
			☐ P61086	18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (2" foam) \$355 *Seat works in all 4 positions	
				Seat works III all 4 positions	
				Pening Oval Opening	
			Measur	rements Measurements	
				B	
				<b>✓</b>	
			<b>←</b>	A	
Notes					